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Type of installation

Cork - cut & lines stained
Carpet - hardbacked, 2 colors, gluedown
Vinyl - commercial VCT, 2 colors
Ceramic tile, 2 colors
Granite tile, 2 colors

Hardwood, 5/16" planks, 2 species
Woven Wool Rug - Wilton-type

Floor Labyrinth Pricing Examples

FIoor Labyrinth Kit Price Table - 36'Diameter - Example is Chartres Replica Design

Fabrication PlusEstimated
Price Materials Kit Total

nla
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Tyoe of installation

Cork - cut & lines stained
Carpet - hardbacked, 2 colors, gluedown
Vinyl - commercial VCT, 2 colors
Ceramic tile, 2 colors
Granite tile, 2 colors

Hardwood, 5/16" planks,2 species
Woven Wool Rug - Wilton{ype

Tvpe of installation

Cork - cut & lines stained
Carpet - hardbacked, 2 colors, gluedown
Vinyl - commercial VCT, 2 colors
Ceramic tile, 2 colors
Granite tile, 2 colors

Hardwood, 5/16" planks, 2 species
Woven Wool Rug - Wilton-type

Floor Labyrinth Kit Price Table - 18'Diameter - Example is Chetsea a la Chartres
Fabrication PlusEstimated

Price Materials Kit Total

The Labyrinth Company
110 N Markley St Unlt 208
Greenvllle SC 296OL-2457

Phone: (203) 832-3815
E-mall: Info@Labyrlnthcompany.com
Internet: www. La byrlnthCompa ny. com

Tile Size

12",18',,24"
24"
12',

12',,18',,24"

12",18'

Tile Size

12",18',,24"
24',

12',

12",18',,24"
12',,18'*

Tile Size

12",18,24"
24"
12"

't2"j8,24"
12',,'t8"

$21,450
$18,450
$26,850
$28,350
$49,350

$72,000
$112,500

$6,500
$9,375
$5,625

$10,000
$22,500

included
included

$3,2s0
$5,000
$3,000
$5,37s

$12,000

included
included

included
included

$27,950
$27,825
$32,475
$38,350
$71,850

$72,000
$112,500

Kit Total

$17,650
$17,300
$20,850
$24,275
$44,850

$54,000
$62,500

$12,500
$11,050
$13,625
$15,575
$28,800

$41,000
$36,250

Fabrication PlusEstimated
Price Materials

$14,400
$12,300
$17,850
$18,900
$32,8s0

$54,000
$62,500

nla
nla

nla
nla

$9,450 $3,050
$8,100 $2,950

$1 1 ,850 $1,775
$12,450 $3,125
$21,750 $7,050

$41,000
$36,250

General Notes for Floor Labyrinth Kits:
Client is responsible for material purchase and delivery to Fabrication Plani, except as noted.
The Fabrication Price is our fee. Material costs and Kit Totals shown are estimates.
All information is intended as general price guidance - each kit is made to order and individually priced.
Prices are for Pre-cut and Packaged, Ready to lnstall Kits, including lnstructions, except as noted.
Simpler, non-Chartres designs may cost less to produce. Octagonal designs generally cost the least.
Kit Prices do not include freight to Client.
Kit Prices do not include site preparation, installation, sealant, or any other items not noted above.
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Floor Labyrinth Kit Price Table - 25' Diameter - Example is Vision Quest a la Chartres


