

The Labyrinth Company 110 N Markley St Unit 208 Greenville SC 29601-2457

Phone: F-mail: (203) 832-3815

E-mail: Internet: Info@LabyrinthCompany.com www.LabyrinthCompany.com

Floor Labyrinth Pricing Examples

Floor Labyrinth Kit Price Table - 36' Diameter - Example is Chartres Replica Design

Tile Size	Fabrication <u>Price</u>	Plus Estimated <u>Materials</u>	Kit Total
12",18",24"	\$21,450	\$6,500	\$27,950
24"	\$18,450	\$9,375	\$27,825
12"	\$26,850	\$5,625	\$32,475
12",18",24"	\$28,350	\$10,000	\$38,350
12",18"	\$49,350	\$22,500	\$71,850
n/a	\$72,000	included	\$72,000
n/a	\$112,500	included	\$112,500
	12",18",24" 24" 12" 12",18",24" 12",18"	Tile Size Price 12",18",24" \$21,450 24" \$18,450 12" \$26,850 12",18",24" \$28,350 12",18" \$49,350 n/a \$72,000	Tile Size Price Materials 12",18",24" \$21,450 \$6,500 24" \$18,450 \$9,375 12" \$26,850 \$5,625 12",18",24" \$28,350 \$10,000 12",18" \$49,350 \$22,500 n/a \$72,000 included



Floor Labyrinth Kit Price Table - 25' Diameter - Example is Vision Quest a la Chartres

Type of installation	Tile Size	Fabrication <u>Price</u>	Plus Estimated <u>Materials</u>	Kit Total	
Cork - cut & lines stained	12",18",24"	\$14,400	\$3,250	\$17,650	
Carpet - hardbacked, 2 colors, gluedown	24"	\$12,300	\$5,000	\$17,300	
Vinyl - commercial VCT, 2 colors	12"	\$17,850	\$3,000	\$20,850	
Ceramic tile, 2 colors	12",18",24"	\$18,900	\$5,375	\$24,275	
Granite tile, 2 colors	12",18"	\$32,850	\$12,000	\$44,850	
Hardwood, 5/16" planks, 2 species	n/a	\$54,000	included	\$54,000	
Woven Wool Rug - Wilton-type	n/a	\$62,500	included	\$62,500	
Granite tile, 2 colors Hardwood, 5/16" planks, 2 species	12",18" n/a	\$32,850 \$54,000	\$12,000 included	\$44,850 \$54,000	



Floor Labyrinth Kit Price Table - 18' Diameter - Example is Chelsea a la Chartres

Type of installation	Tile Size	Fabrication <u>Price</u>	Plus Estimated <u>Materials</u>	Kit Total
Cork - cut & lines stained	12",18",24"	\$9,450	\$3,050	\$12,500
Carpet - hardbacked, 2 colors, gluedown	24"	\$8,100	\$2,950	\$11,050
Vinyl - commercial VCT, 2 colors	12"	\$11,850	\$1,775	\$13,625
Ceramic tile, 2 colors	12",18",24"	\$12,450	\$3,125	\$15,575
Granite tile, 2 colors	12",18"	\$21,750	\$7,050	\$28,800
Hardwood, 5/16" planks, 2 species	n/a	\$41,000	included	\$41,000
Woven Wool Rug - Wilton-type	n/a	\$36,250	included	\$36,250



General Notes for Floor Labyrinth Kits:

Client is responsible for material purchase and delivery to Fabrication Plant, except as noted.

The Fabrication Price is our fee. Material costs and Kit Totals shown are estimates.

All information is intended as general price guidance - each kit is made to order and individually priced. Prices are for Pre-cut and Packaged, Ready to Install Kits, including Instructions, except as noted. Simpler, non-Chartres designs may cost less to produce. Octagonal designs generally cost the least. Kit Prices do not include freight to Client.

Kit Prices do not include site preparation, installation, sealant, or any other items not noted above.

rev.July 2023